PROVINCE OF QUEBEC
CITY OF DORVAL
ADMINISTRATIVE CODIFICATION
BY-LAW NO. RCM-20-2007
NUISANCE BY-LAW
Notice of motion February 26, 2007
Adoption March 19, 2007
Amended by RCM-20.1-2007 June 18, 2007
Amended by RCM-20.2-2010 June 21, 2010
Amended by RCM-33-2010 July 12, 2010
Amended by RCM-20.3-2012 December 10, 2012
Amended by RCM-20.4-2014 June 16, 2014
Amended by RCM-53-2014 June 16, 2014
Amended by RCM-20.5-2014 June 15, 2015
Amended by RCM-20.6-2017 March 20, 2017
Amended by RCM-20.7-2018 November 19, 2018
Amended by RCM-20.8-2020 July 13, 2020
Amended by RCM-20.9-2023 November 20, 2023
TABLE OF CONTENTS
                    Page
CHAPTER 1.  DEFINITIONS        1
CHAPTER 2.  ADMINISTRATION OF THE BY-LAW